 HP5005
 Low Power Voltage Detector
HP5005 Datasheet, 2021 V0.7                                                                         Page 1
Hypower Microelectronics                                                                 sales@hypwr.com
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The HP5005 series devices are a set of three terminal
low power voltage detectors implemented in CMOS
technology. Each voltage detector in the series detects

2 GND GND Ground
3 VIN Power Input
ORDER INFORMATION
PART NO OUTPUT
FORMS
PACAKGE MAX. VOLTAGE TEMPERATURE TAPE & REEL
HP5005CS3-XX CMOS SOT23-3L 8V -40 ~ +85℃ 3000/REEL
HP5005NS3-XX NMOS SOT23-3L 8V -40 ~ +85℃ 3000/REEL
Note: XX indicates detector voltage by 0.1V step as in Selection Table. For example, 09 means the chip outputs 0.9V.
Con
fid
en
tia
l
Rele
as
ed
 to
欣
诺
泰
for
 re
fer
en
ce
 HP5005
 Low Power Voltage Detector
HP5005 Datasheet, 2021 V0.7                                                                         Page 2
Hypower Microelectronics                                                                 sales@hypwr.com
SELECTION TABLE
PART NO DET. VOLTAGE HYS. WIDTH OUTPUT MAX. VOLTAGE
HP5005CS3-09 0.9V 4%VDET CMOS 10V
HP5005NS3-09 0.9V 4%VDET NMOS 10V
HP5005CS3-10 1.0V 4%VDET CMOS 10V
HP5005NS3-10 1.0V 4%VDET NMOS 10V
HP5005CS3-11 1.1V 4%VDET CMOS 10V
HP5005NS3-11 1.1V 4%VDET NMOS 10V
… … … … …
HP5005CS3-42 4.2V 4%VDET CMOS 10V
HP5005NS3-42 4.2V 4%VDET NMOS 10V
PART NUMBER RULES
HP5005□1 □2 -□3
CODE DESCRIPTION
□1  Output forms: C: CMOS; N: NMOS